

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

D.B. Civil Misc. Appeal No. 984/2025

Smt. Deepika Alias Deepu

----Appellant

Versus

Jhankarji Alias Sanjay Alias Chandrashekhar

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Varda Ram Choudhary
For Respondent(s)	:	-----

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MEHTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANDEEP TANEJA

Order

19/09/2025

Issue notice of application under Section 5 of the Limitation Act, returnable within a period of six weeks.

Meanwhile, other defects be removed.

(SANDEEP TANEJA),J

(DINESH MEHTA),J