

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

D.B. Civil Misc. Appeal No. 984/2025

Smt. Deepika Alias Deepu

----Appellant

Versus

Jhankarji Alias Sanjay Alias Chandrashekhar

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Naresh Kumar
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Sampat Prajapat Ms. Saeena Bano

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MONGA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUNIL BENIWAL

Order

17/03/2026

At the request of learned counsel for the parties, post the matter on 08.05.2026.

(SUNIL BENIWAL),J

(ARUN MONGA),J

44-raksha/-