

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

D.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 984/2025

Smt. Deepika Alias Deepu
-----Appellant

Versus

Jhankarji Alias Sanjay Alias Chandrashekhar
-----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	None present
For Respondent(s)	:	None present

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MONGA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANDEEP SHAH

Order

08/05/2026

1. Heard.
2. Admitted.
3. Record has already been received, to come up in due course.

(SANDEEP SHAH),J

(ARUN MONGA),J